
Insurer #101039 ADMITTED COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

2 Allied Lines $4,411.00 $0.00 $4,411.00 0.00

5 Commercial Multiple Peril $52,000.00 $0.00 $52,000.00 0.00

13 Group Accident & Health $93,776.00 $0.00 $93,776.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $150,187.00 $0.00 $150,187.00 0.00

Insurer #80101003 ADRIATIC INSURANCE COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

2 Allied Lines $0.00 $1,681.16 ($1,681.16) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $1,681.16 ($1,681.16) -100.00

Insurer #80101265 AIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $3,675.00 $0.00 $3,675.00 0.00

17 Other Liability $4,342.64 $0.00 $4,342.64 0.00

Insurer Total: $8,017.64 $0.00 $8,017.64 0.00

Insurer #80101017 AMERICAN SOUTHERN INSURANCE CO Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $150.00 $100.00 $50.00 50.00

5 Commercial Multiple Peril $0.00 $900.00 ($900.00) -100.00

17 Other Liability $945.00 $8,970.00 ($8,025.00) -89.46

Insurer Total: $1,095.00 $9,970.00 ($8,875.00) -89.02

Insurer #9013156999 AMTRUST INTNL UNDERWRITERS DAC Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

17 Other Liability $0.00 $700.00 ($700.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $700.00 ($700.00) -100.00

Insurer #13766230 AWBURY INSURANCE COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

4 Homeowners Multiple Peril $0.00 $2,908.50 ($2,908.50) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $2,908.50 ($2,908.50) -100.00
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Insurer #8012520658 CANOPIUS US INSURANCE INC Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $3,675.00 $0.00 $3,675.00 0.00

17 Other Liability $4,342.64 $0.00 $4,342.64 0.00

Insurer Total: $8,017.64 $0.00 $8,017.64 0.00

Insurer #80101034 CHUBB CUSTOM INSURANCE COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

8 Ocean Marine $0.00 $1,100.00 ($1,100.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $1,100.00 ($1,100.00) -100.00

Insurer #8012571477 CINCINNATI SPEC U/W INS CO, THE Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

17 Other Liability $0.00 $1,269.00 ($1,269.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $1,269.00 ($1,269.00) -100.00

Insurer #80101037 COLUMBIA CASUALTY COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $504,654.00 $0.00 $504,654.00 0.00

2 Allied Lines $45,877.00 $0.00 $45,877.00 0.00

5 Commercial Multiple Peril $45,877.00 $0.00 $45,877.00 0.00

13 Group Accident & Health $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

19.2 Oth Private Passenger Auto Liabilty $91,754.00 $0.00 $91,754.00 0.00

19.4 Other Commercial Auto Liability $5,477.00 $0.00 $5,477.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $693,639.00 $0.00 $693,639.00 0.00

Insurer #808304632 CRUM & FORSTER SPECIALTY INS CO Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

17 Other Liability $0.00 $22,480.00 ($22,480.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $22,480.00 ($22,480.00) -100.00

Insurer #13766649 DELLWOOD SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMP Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

5 Commercial Multiple Peril $0.00 $6,229.30 ($6,229.30) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $6,229.30 ($6,229.30) -100.00
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Insurer #80101053 ESSEX INSURANCE COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

5 Commercial Multiple Peril $1,400.00 $0.00 $1,400.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $1,400.00 $0.00 $1,400.00 0.00

Insurer #80101054 EVANSTON INSURANCE COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $0.00 $600.00 ($600.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $600.00 ($600.00) -100.00

Insurer #13765396 HANOVER ATLANTIC INS CO, LTD, THE Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

4 Homeowners Multiple Peril $0.00 $500.00 ($500.00) -100.00

17 Other Liability $0.00 $600.00 ($600.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $1,100.00 ($1,100.00) -100.00

Insurer #80101024 IRONSHORE SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

13 Group Accident & Health $78,444.00 $0.00 $78,444.00 0.00

17 Other Liability $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $78,444.00 $0.00 $78,444.00 0.00

Insurer #80101229 JAMES RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

8 Ocean Marine $458,777.00 $0.00 $458,777.00 0.00

15 All Other A&H $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 0.00

17 Other Liability $1,370,522.00 ($6,927.00) $1,377,449.00 -19885.22

Insurer Total: $1,829,799.00 ($6,927.00) $1,836,726.00 -26515.46

Insurer #80101093 LEXINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

17 Other Liability $0.00 $750.00 ($750.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $750.00 ($750.00) -100.00

Insurer #9094036 LONDON & EDINBURGH INS CO LTD Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

9 Inland Marine $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

Generated: 02/01/2026 00:54
Report: SLAP12 W

Insurer Totals By Page 15 Year to Year Comparison

Surplus Lines Stamping Of5ce of Texas | Phone: 800-681-5848 | www.sltx.org

Page 3 of 9



Insurer #90102045 MARINE INSURANCE CO LTD, THE Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

17 Other Liability $0.00 $4,746.00 ($4,746.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $4,746.00 ($4,746.00) -100.00

Insurer #80101102 MOUNT VERNON FIRE INSURANCE CO Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

9 Inland Marine $0.00 $50.00 ($50.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $50.00 ($50.00) -100.00

Insurer #80101104 NATIONAL FIRE & MARINE INS CO Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

19.4 Other Commercial Auto Liability $0.00 $450.00 ($450.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $450.00 ($450.00) -100.00

Insurer #90102127 OCEAN MARINE INS COMPANY LTD, THE Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 0.00

Insurer #802039937 OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INS CO Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $0.00 $1,587.55 ($1,587.55) -100.00

17 Other Liability $0.00 $946.45 ($946.45) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $2,534.00 ($2,534.00) -100.00

Insurer #13764522 OKLAHOMA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPAN Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $0.00 $5,322.48 ($5,322.48) -100.00

17 Other Liability $0.00 $7,938.55 ($7,938.55) -100.00

19.4 Other Commercial Auto Liability $0.00 $6,061.00 ($6,061.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $19,322.03 ($19,322.03) -100.00

Insurer #9013246146 PARTNERRE IRELAND INSURANCE DAC Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

17 Other Liability $0.00 $375.00 ($375.00) -100.00

19.4 Other Commercial Auto Liability $0.00 $97.50 ($97.50) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $472.50 ($472.50) -100.00
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Insurer #13765991 QBE EUROPE SA/NV Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

2 Allied Lines $13.00 $0.00 $13.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $13.00 $0.00 $13.00 0.00

Insurer #8011449861 QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $196,945.00 $0.00 $196,945.00 0.00

2 Allied Lines $50,465.00 $0.00 $50,465.00 0.00

4 Homeowners Multiple Peril $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

5 Commercial Multiple Peril $58,699.00 $0.00 $58,699.00 0.00

13 Group Accident & Health $512,888.00 $0.00 $512,888.00 0.00

19.2 Oth Private Passenger Auto Liabilty $52,176.00 $0.00 $52,176.00 0.00

19.4 Other Commercial Auto Liability $54,398.00 $0.00 $54,398.00 0.00

21.2 Commercial Auto Physical Damage $23,695.00 $0.00 $23,695.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $949,266.00 $0.00 $949,266.00 0.00

Insurer #80101127 REPUBLIC-VANGUARD INSURANCE CO Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

21.2 Commercial Auto Physical Damage $0.00 $600.56 ($600.56) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $600.56 ($600.56) -100.00

Insurer #13766703 SOUTHERN TRUST INSURANCE COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

4 Homeowners Multiple Peril $0.00 $650.00 ($650.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $650.00 ($650.00) -100.00

Insurer #13766163 STONEGATE INSURANCE COMPANY Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $96,588.00 $0.00 $96,588.00 0.00

5 Commercial Multiple Peril $703,978.00 $0.00 $703,978.00 0.00

8 Ocean Marine $5,116.00 $0.00 $5,116.00 0.00

13 Group Accident & Health $655,779.00 $0.00 $655,779.00 0.00

17 Other Liability $86,233.00 $0.00 $86,233.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $1,547,694.00 $0.00 $1,547,694.00 0.00
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Insurer #90102133 SWISS RE INTERNATIONAL SE Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $0.00 $1,500.00 ($1,500.00) -100.00

17 Other Liability $0.00 $1,234.00 ($1,234.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $2,734.00 ($2,734.00) -100.00

Insurer #500600 TEST Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $11,000.00 $0.00 $11,000.00 0.00

19.2 Oth Private Passenger Auto Liabilty $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $12,000.00 $0.00 $12,000.00 0.00

Insurer #80101248 TOKIO MARINE SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

9 Inland Marine $0.00 $50.00 ($50.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $50.00 ($50.00) -100.00

Insurer #90102091 UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON Type: L

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $7,650.00 $15,600.00 ($7,950.00) -50.96

4 Homeowners Multiple Peril $0.00 $2,908.50 ($2,908.50) -100.00

5 Commercial Multiple Peril $0.00 $16,316.00 ($16,316.00) -100.00

9 Inland Marine $1,000.00 $560.00 $440.00 78.57

11 Medical Malpractice $0.00 $4,325.00 ($4,325.00) -100.00

13 Group Accident & Health $0.00 $4,587.00 ($4,587.00) -100.00

17 Other Liability $9,039.72 $9,457.00 ($417.28) -4.41

19.4 Other Commercial Auto Liability $0.00 $2,122.50 ($2,122.50) -100.00

28 Credit $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $17,689.72 $55,876.00 ($38,186.28) -68.34

Insurer #777777 UNKNOWN COMPANY PARTICIPATION Type: U

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

2 Allied Lines $0.00 $202.39 ($202.39) -100.00

21.2 Commercial Auto Physical Damage $0.00 $200.19 ($200.19) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $402.58 ($402.58) -100.00
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Insurer #13766711 VICTOR INSURANCE EXCHANGE Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

1 TEST CHANGE 15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

17 Other Liability $0.00 $900.00 ($900.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $900.00 ($900.00) -100.00

Insurer #13766656 XL BERMUDA LTD Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

17 Other Liability $0.00 $599.00 ($599.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $599.00 ($599.00) -100.00

Insurer #101007 *ALBANY INSURANCE CO-ADMITTED Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

17 Other Liability $0.00 $5,087.00 ($5,087.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $5,087.00 ($5,087.00) -100.00

Insurer #101013 *AMERICAN INTER FIDELITY EXCH-UN Type: F

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

8 Ocean Marine $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

17 Other Liability $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00

Insurer #101015 *ARAB INSURANCE GROUP (ARIG) Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

8 Ocean Marine $45,822.00 $0.00 $45,822.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $45,822.00 $0.00 $45,822.00 0.00

Insurer #101003 *CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

4 Homeowners Multiple Peril $0.00 $5,500.00 ($5,500.00) -100.00

5 Commercial Multiple Peril $54,122.00 $0.00 $54,122.00 0.00

17 Other Liability $49,633.00 $0.00 $49,633.00 0.00

21.1 Private Passngr Auto Physical Damag $5,911.00 $0.00 $5,911.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $109,666.00 $5,500.00 $104,166.00 1893.93
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Insurer #101002 *CERTAIN INSURANCE COMPANIES Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

9 Inland Marine $0.00 $4,758.00 ($4,758.00) -100.00

17 Other Liability $0.00 $45,822.00 ($45,822.00) -100.00

23 Fidelity $0.00 $4,512.00 ($4,512.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $55,092.00 ($55,092.00) -100.00

Insurer #101008 *FIDUCIARY IND ASSURANCE GRP-UN Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

17 Other Liability $0.00 $4,512.00 ($4,512.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $4,512.00 ($4,512.00) -100.00

Insurer #101022 *HANOVER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-AKT-UN Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

2 Allied Lines $4,586.00 $0.00 $4,586.00 0.00

28 Credit $50,323.00 $0.00 $50,323.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $54,909.00 $0.00 $54,909.00 0.00

Insurer #101010 *LOYALTY INSURANCE COMPANY-UN Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

28 Credit $7,845.00 $0.00 $7,845.00 0.00

Insurer Total: $7,845.00 $0.00 $7,845.00 0.00

Insurer #101080 *MARINE COMPANY-UN Type: A

P15Code P15 Description
Premium

thru
01/31/2026

Premium
thru

01/31/2025

$
Change

%
Change

13 Group Accident & Health $0.00 $50,390.00 ($50,390.00) -100.00

Insurer Total: $0.00 $50,390.00 ($50,390.00) -100.00

Report Summary

No. of

Insurers

47

Premium thru

01/31/2026

$5,516,504.00

Premium thru

01/31/2025

$251,828.63

$

Change

$5,264,675.37

%

Change

2090.58

*- indicates that insurer is ineligible, not on the Surplus Lines Insurers List. 
The Surplus Lines Stamping Of5ce of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data
submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and re?ect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information
pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by
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surplus lines agencies is not available.
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